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Skyview PTSA Roster 2022-2023 

Elected Officers: Volunteer Phone E-Mail 

President Jake Tadema 206-858-3100 Jake.tadema@gmail.com 

Vice President of Communications Nancy Tangen 206-579-8700 nftangen@gmail.com 

Vice President of Membership Megan Madsen 425-466-0765 megmadsen4@gmail.com 

Treasurer Barby Taheri 425-256-1591 barbyrappelynn3@hotmail.com 

Secretary Jen Tadema 206-370-2681 jennifertadema@gmail.com 

Additional Board Members:    

Advocacy Chair Erika Del Villar 
 

eldelvillar@gmail.com 

Staff Appreciation Mary Khouzam  Mary@khouzam.com  

Committee Chairs:    

Back to School Ice Cream Social Jen Pirak 
Kelly Holliman 

 
jgpirak@seattleradio.com 
kelly@kd-collections.com 

Career Day Jake Tadema 206-858-3100 skyviewcareerday@outlook.com 

Eagle Day Courtney Carr 
Elesha Ostrander 

206-650-8131 
425-770-9888 

courtney@7cswimschool.com 
threebugs@comcast.net 

Emergency Prep Laura Lichtman   noahelischool@gmail.com 

Food Pantry Committee Melissa Kline 
Pauline Wray 

425-269-8711 
 

melissareitbauer@hotmail.com 
pwrayster@gmail.com 

High Cap Representative Sean Qu  sean.qu@hotmail.com 

Multicultural Night (with Natural Leaders) Ruchi Nigam 206-291-3429 ruchinitinnigam@gmail.com 

North Creek Liaison Megan Madsen 425-466-0765 megmadsen4@gmail.com 

Northshore Schools Foundation Rep. Melanie McKenzie 562-505-1966 Melynn02@gmail.com 

Partnerships (Dine Out PTSA Events) OPEN   

PTSA/Skyview Staff Liaison Gini Scott  gscott2@nsd.org 

Reflections Srujana Babu 
Foram Shah 

425-503-3106 
510-516-4195 

srujana.babu@gmail.com 
sforam@gmail.com 

SBA Snack Coordinator Heather Danz 206-484-7909 hmdanz@hotmail.com 

Special Education Representative Aisha Siddiqui  ashi.519@gmail.com 

Spelling Bee Melanie McKenzie 562-505-1966 Melynn02@gmail.com 

Website Coordinator OPEN   

8th Grade Celebration Jen Pirak 
Victoria Mott 
Kelly Holliman 
Lital Ten-Ami 
Nicole Trimble 
Jen Tadema 
Jenn Pengelly 
Heather 
Douangpanya 
Lucy Masui 
Pauline Wray 

 skyview8thgrade@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 

RED indicates a position may be open! 

Contact Skyview PTSA President, Jake Tadema, for more information. 
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